
Dinnington First School       Summer Term Diary 2024 

 

Training Days 24/25  

 Monday 2nd September 2024 

 Friday 25th October 2024 

 Friday 21st February 2025 

April 

Monday 15th  April Return to School 

Thursday 25th April  School Nurse – appointments available 

May 
Friday 3rd May Air Ambulance Assembly and non–uniform – donations welcome 

in aid of Air Ambulance 

Monday 6th May  Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 7th May Woodhorn Colliery Museum  - Year 3 

Friday 17th May  Community Coffee Morning – All welcome 

Monday 27th – Friday 31st  Half term break 

June 
Monday 3rd June  Teacher Training Day – school closed to all pupils 

Thursday 6th June  80th Anniversary of D-Day Landings - Special School Lunch 

 Zoo Lab – animals visiting Reception classes 

Monday 10th June  Year 1 Phonics Screening Week 

Friday 14th June  Community Coffee Morning – All welcome 

Thursday 20th June  Nursery visit to Blyth Beach  

 School Nurse – appointments available 

Friday 21st June  Big Gig concert (Year 4)  

Wednesday 26th June – Friday 28th June Year 4 Residential to Robinwood 

July 
Monday 1st July Early Years Sports Day 9.15am  

 Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day 1.15pm 

Tuesday 2nd July Year 3 and Year 4 Sports Day 1.15pm 

Wednesday 3rd July – Friday 5th July Transition days with new class teachers 
(Year 4 transition to GEMS where applicable)  

Wednesday 10th July  12.30pm Family Picnic & Summer Fair  
Year group singing performances 
1pm – 3.30pm  

Monday 15th July  Year 4 Leavers Assembly  9.15am  

Tuesday 16th July  End of Year Reports  

Wednesday 17th July  Year 4 Leavers Treat Day  

Friday 19th July Last day of School before Summer break 
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